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September Webinar was a Great Success!

We had an amazing turn out for our first webinar
“Set Up for Success”!

Some of the highlights presented included:
● Case Management Checklist:
● SDI Summary form
● Discussion on Backward Planning
● Developing Systems for Progress Monitoring

Feedback:
“ Great webinar relevant information and packed with tips!”
“ This webinar met my expectations and then some! Thanks CEC! Looking forward to the next
one!”

Attend October’s webinar to learn more about
Progress Report Writing.

Click on link to register: https://calendar.app.google/vMzcKgM5on6jNrPx5

https://calendar.app.google/vMzcKgM5on6jNrPx5


CEC NH Board Members

Board Members at Large
Past President - Kelly Mask Jodi Gutterman
President - Jen Katz-Borrin Terra Geer
Present Elect - Amanda Hughlock Carol Kosnitsky
Secretary - Sarah Camus Mary Paradise
Treasurer - Brianna Connell Mary Beth Goodell
Treasurer Elect - Nancy Fournier Liz Brulotte

CEC COMMITTEES
The Board continues to organize its work through a committee structure. Please email
the committee contacts if you are interested in learning more and serving on a
committee for the upcoming year:

PD Committee:
Jen Katz-Borrin Jkatzborrin@sau16.org
Terra Geer terrageer@gmail.com
Carol Kosnitsky ckosnitsky@comcast.net

Communications Committee
Amanda Hughlock ahughlock@sunapeeschools.org
MaryBeth Goodell mb.goodell@gmail.com
Nancy Fournier nfournier@sau79.org
Liz Brulotte lbrulotte@sau79.org
Mary Paradise paradise.mary24@gmail.com

TIP OF THE MONTH:
Take time for yourself with Self Care Strategies:

● Do not take work home
● Plan ahead (Backwards planning)
● Lean on your colleagues
● Step away from your computer and take a walk
● Make time for your family

“You can’t really be present for the people in your life if you aren’t taking care of yourself.” -Kerry
Washington
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